
St No Bk No

20

Entry

Gisborne Pony Club Winter Series 2023

SHOW SECRETARY:
Wendy Loffler 021 031 0590
w.loffler11@gmail.com Gate List/s

20 - Pony 60cm 1.00pm

01 Elliott SwansonDesiderata

02 Stella HogarthBrenwood Sampsan

03 Olivia Fay Briant Totaranui Hope

04 Lucy MoylanDC Myteee Atlas

05 Harlow GreavesHololio Sparkling Rose

06 Axelrose CampbellIrie Queen 
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1

1

1
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St No Bk No

21

Entry

Gisborne Pony Club Winter Series 2023

SHOW SECRETARY:
Wendy Loffler 021 031 0590
w.loffler11@gmail.com Gate List/s

21 - Pony 70cm

01 Zoe McNaughtHocus Pocus Alakazam 
MJK

02 Iyve SpeirsMany More

03 Stella HogarthBrenwood Sampsan

04 Hannah AndrewRoxy

05 Axelrose CampbellIrie Queen 

06 Elke HigginsGozzy

07 Chloe GarbettEskada

08 Kaycee AndrewMt Tulloch Fantail

09 Olivia Fay Briant Totaranui Hope

010 Stellar AuldingPaint me a fantasy 

011 Lucy MoylanDC Myteee Atlas

012 Zoe McNaughtNitro Pandora

013 Harlow GreavesHololio Sparkling Rose

014 Elliott SwansonDesiderata
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St No Bk No

22

Entry

Gisborne Pony Club Winter Series 2023

SHOW SECRETARY:
Wendy Loffler 021 031 0590
w.loffler11@gmail.com Gate List/s

22 - Pony 80cm

01 Zoe McNaughtNitro Pandora

02 Iyve SpeirsWE Benson

03 Chloe GarbettEskada

04 Kaycee AndrewMt Tulloch Fantail

05 Molly McEwanWembleybrook Giovanni

06 Axelrose CampbellIrie Queen 

07 Stella HogarthBrenwood Sampsan

08 Olivia Fay Briant Totaranui Hope

09 Breanne CollierHearty Ngati 

010 Iyve SpeirsMany More

011 Stellar AuldingPaint me a fantasy 

012 Elke HigginsGozzy

013 Harlow GreavesHololio Sparkling Rose

014 Hannah AndrewRoxy

015 Zoe McNaughtHocus Pocus Alakazam 
MJK

016 Lucy MoylanDC Myteee Atlas

017 Elliott SwansonDesiderata
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St No Bk No

23

Entry

Gisborne Pony Club Winter Series 2023

SHOW SECRETARY:
Wendy Loffler 021 031 0590
w.loffler11@gmail.com Gate List/s

23 - Pony 90cm

01 Zoe McNaughtHocus Pocus Alakazam 
MJK

02 Iyve SpeirsWE Benson

03 Molly McEwanWembleybrook Giovanni

04 Breanne CollierHearty Ngati 

05 Stellar AuldingPaint me a fantasy 

06 Georgia Hulme-moir Chica Caliente

07 Elke HigginsGozzy

1

1

1

1
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St No Bk No

24

Entry

Gisborne Pony Club Winter Series 2023

SHOW SECRETARY:
Wendy Loffler 021 031 0590
w.loffler11@gmail.com Gate List/s

24 - Pony 1.00m

01 Georgia Hulme-moir Chica Caliente

02 Molly McEwanWembleybrook Giovanni

03 Iyve SpeirsWE Benson
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1
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